Date

September, 1965
5-10

6-10

8-10

14-17

18

18-21

22-28

October, 1965
4.7

7-11

11-13

12-14

18-22

21-23

22-23

23-28

24-27

CALENDAR OF EVENTS

Name of Course or Meeting
8th International Congress of Neurology

2nd Conference on Plasma Physics and Re-
search on Nuclear Fusion Control

International Congress of Medical Physics
incl. Uses of Radioactive materials

Theory of Self-Adaptive Control Systems

Symposium on Production and Use of Iso-
topes from the Cyclotron

3rd World Congress of Radiographers and
Radiological Technicians

11th International Congress of Radiology

15th Annual Research Equipment Exhibit
and Instrument Symposium

Nuclear Exhibition (Semaines Francaises)

International Conference on Safety, Fuels
and Core Design in Large Fast Power
Reactors

9th Conference of Analytical Chemistry in
Nuclear Technology

Symposium on Radioisotopes Instruments in
Industry and Geophysics

Symposium on Application of Radioisotopes
in Gastroenterology

Society of Nuclear Medicine—Southeastern
Chapter

Annual Meeting of the American Academy
of Pediatrics including Semnar on Pedat-
rc Radiology (23-24 Oct.)

Conference on Weak Interactions

11th Nuclear Science Symposium; Instru-
mentation in Space and Laboratory

xii

Place
Vienna, Austria
Berkshire, Eng.
Yorkshire, Eng.
Teddington, Eng.
Hammersmith Hosp.
England

Rome, Italy

Rome, Italy

Bethesda, Maryland

Basle, Switzerland

Argonne, Il

Gatlinburg, Tennessee

Warsaw, Poland

Lausanne, Switzerland

Peabody Hotel

Memphis, Tenn.

Chicago, Ill.

Argonne, Illinois

Philadelphia, Pa., U.S.A.



Date

November, 1965
15-18

18-20

22-26

28-Dec. 3

January, 1966

February, 1966
79

April, 1966
18-22

CALENDAR OF EVENTS

Name of Course or Meeting

Joint Winter Meeting of the American Nu-
clear Society and the Atomic Industral
Forum, 13th Hot Laboratory and Equip-
ment Conference and Atom Fair

12th Nuclear Science Symposium

Conference on Nuclear Electronics

Meeting of the Radiological Society of North
America

Conference on Nuclear Structure

National Topical Meeting on Reactor Physics
in the Resonance and Thermal Regions

International Symposium on the Radiation
Protection of the Worker by Control and
Desgn of his Environment

Place

Washington, D.C., U.S.A.

San Francisco, Cailf.

Bombay, India

Chicago, Ill.

USSR

San Dego, Calif.

Bournemouth, UK

This Calendar of Events will contain basic information on special courses and meetings of interest to
members of The Society of Nuclear Medicine. If you desire more pl
Turiel, Administrator of The Society will be pleased to supply you with the name and address of the
convening body or sponsoring organization, upon receipt of your request.
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information, Mr. Samuel N.





