CALENDAR OF EVENTS

Date	Name of Course or Meeting	Place
September, 1965 5-10	8th International Congress of Neurology	Vienna, Austria
6-10	2nd Conference on Plasma Physics and Re- search on Nuclear Fusion Control	Berkshire, Eng.
8-10	International Congress of Medical Physics incl. Uses of Radioactive materials	Yorkshire, Eng.
14-17	Theory of Self-Adaptive Control Systems	Teddington, Eng.
18	Symposium on Production and Use of Isotopes from the Cyclotron	Hammersmith Hosp. England
18-21	3rd World Congress of Radiographers and Radiological Technicians	Rome, Italy
22-28	11th International Congress of Radiology	Rome, Italy
October, 1965 4-7	15th Annual Research Equipment Exhibit and Instrument Symposium	Bethesda, Maryland
7-11	Nuclear Exhibition (Semaines Françaises)	Basle, Switzerland
11-13	International Conference on Safety, Fuels and Core Design in Large Fast Power Reactors	Argonne, Ill.
12-14	9th Conference of Analytical Chemistry in Nuclear Technology	Gatlinburg, Tennessee
18-22	Symposium on Radioisotopes Instruments in Industry and Geophysics	Warsaw, Poland
21-23	Symposium on Application of Radioisotopes in Gastroenterology	Lausanne, Switzerland
22-23	Society of Nuclear Medicine—Southeastern Chapter	Peabody Hotel Memphis, Tenn.
23-28	Annual Meeting of the American Academy of Pediatrics including Semnar on Pedat- rc Radiology (23-24 Oct.)	Chicago, Ill.
24-27	Conference on Weak Interactions	Argonne, Illinois
28-30	11th Nuclear Science Symposium; Instru- mentation in Space and Laboratory	Philadelphia, Pa., U.S.A.

CALENDAR OF EVENTS

Date	Name of Course or Meeting	Place
November, 1965		
15-18	Joint Winter Meeting of the American Nuclear Society and the Atomic Industral Forum, 13th Hot Laboratory and Equipment Conference and Atom Fair	Washington, D.C., U.S.A.
18-20	12th Nuclear Science Symposium	San Francisco, Cailf.
22-26	Conference on Nuclear Electronics	Bombay, India
28-Dec. 3	Meeting of the Radiological Society of North America	Chicago, Ill.
January, 1966	Conference on Nuclear Structure	USSR
February, 1966		
7-9	National Topical Meeting on Reactor Physics in the Resonance and Thermal Regions	San Dego, Calif.
April, 1966		
18-22	International Symposium on the Radiation Protection of the Worker by Control and Desgn of his Environment	Bournemouth, UK

This Calendar of Events will contain basic information on special courses and meetings of interest to members of The Society of Nuclear Medicine. If you desire more complete information, Mr. Samuel N. Turiel, Administrator of The Society will be pleased to supply you with the name and address of the concening body or sponsoring organization, upon receipt of your request.